

~~UNION BOUNDARY DEMARCATION~~
3rd and Final Bill
 1

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No	L	B	D	
Name of work -	Cost of road				
from Kh. Khari Chowk to Pinar					
Agency -	Sri Sri Const.				
Ag. No -	28500/2023-2024.				
Work order issued -	15/02/2024				
Comp - dt -	19/02/2025.				
Actual Comp -					
Recd -	MMGsy (Awseesh)				
Rate -	1185% Below.				
1. P/V Laying supplying Iron					
Comp with 1:5-1					
30M X 5.25 + 3.75	m = 135m				
3 Nos X 30M X 3.75	m = 337.5m ²				
30M X 5.25 + 3.75	m = 135m ²				
2					
3 Nos X 30M X 3.75	m = 337.5m ²				
30M X 4.25 + 3.75	m = 120m ²				
2					
3 X 30M X 3.75	m = 337.5m ²				
30M X 3.75	m = 112.5m ²				
10M X 3.75	m = 37.5m ²				
	155.5m ²				
	= 1530.00m ²				

(Continuation)

Attested
Priyam
 19.12.24

Final Bill

22

Sch. XIV Form No. 134

Particulars	Unit	Qty	Rate	Amount
1. Placing of concrete	m ³	12		
Qty Page No. 12				
1.4 km @ 4.5		6.72		633.60
2. Placing of filler	m ³			
Qty Page No. 12				
1.4 km @ 2.0		12.80		2930.00
3. clearing of soil & grubbing road Land				
Qty Page No. 12				
0.56 H @ 755		73.39		4232.10
4. Dismantling of PCC				
Qty Page No. 13				
27 m ³ @ 1799 / m ³				48573.00
5. Cost of embankment				
Load up to 1000 mm				
Qty Page No. 20				
494.5 m ³ @ 259.52 / m ³				128382.00
6. Load up to 100 m				
238.5 m ³ @ 176.14 / m ³				42014.00
7. Cost of subgrade and				
Ex/haulage				
Qty Page No. 12 + 13				
(397.9 + 0.4145) m ³ @				
1516. m ³ @ 262.15 / m ³				398935.00

(Continuation)

Rs 669492.00

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No.	L	B	D	
14. Const of 421-01. p pce					
M-30 Pavement.					
Qty Page No-14					
485.6 M ³ @ 77		17.9	M ³		377868420
S. PIV fixing? km-stone					
Qty Page No-18.					
1 No @ 2770.28/each					277020
6.200 M. Stone					
07 Nos @ 3.01.62/each					561120
1. Boundary Pillar					
Qty Page No-17					
100 Nos @ 739.06/each					7390620
18 PIV fixing rets - of Bon					
Qty Page No-17					
600 MM Circular board					
6 Nos @ 5877.46/each					35265200
9. eq. single Board					
8 Nos @ 6730.63/each					53845200
20 Rect Board					
16 Nos @ 5731.73/each					39390200
21. Road Marking on ST					
Qty Page No-17					
80 M ² @ 881.46/m ²					7091720
					844429120

(Continuation)

Sch. XLV Form No. 134

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents or area
	No	L	B	D	
22. Road Mampur/An PCC					
Surfing					
Qty PCC No-17					
200 M ² @ 100 S. 75/m					20115620
23. Rumble strip					
Qty PCC No-17					
14.06 M @ 26 S. 15/m					372920
4 Road Marking Paint					
14.06 M ² @ 88 6.46/m ²					1246620
5. Plantation of tree					
Qty PCC No-18					
40 Nos @ 12 8.76/each					515820
26. P/V Laid PCC + 4mm pipe					
Qty PCC No-18					
45 M @ 958.71/m					4314220
27. P/V fixing D/P board					
Qty PCC No-21					
114 @ 144 53.37/each					1495420
28 P/V fixing MMBay Board					
Qty PCC No-18					
05 Nos @ 1180 2.90/each					59012200
29. E/W for sandalwood					
Qty PCC No-13					
59.6 M ³ @ 39 (Continuation)					2375820

885355220

[illegible]

(Continuation)

Sch. XLV-Form No. 134

[illegible]

(Continuation)

Attested
Priform
19.12.24